
4", 6" & 8" Water Main 
8" Wastewater Main 
Council District: 1

Council
District 1

AD
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E
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Council District: 1

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«from 12th Street north
Bishop Avenue

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 1 of 26PID: 6038



8" & 12" Water Main
12" Wastewater Main
Council District: 1

Council
District 1

Council
District 3
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Council District: 1

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9
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10

«Coombs Creek Drive from Falls Drive 
to Barnard Boulevard

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 2 of 26PID: 5986



4" & 6" Water Main
N/A Wastewater Main
Council District: 1

Council
District 1

MONTCLAIR AVE

KES
SL

ER
 PK

WY

LA
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AN
NE
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E
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W
IN
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ME
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N D
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Council District: 1

8
3

6

5
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4

2

13

1
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14 9
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«Olympia Drive
from Lausanne Avenue southwest

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 3 of 26PID: 3187



8" Water Main
N/A Wastewater Main
Council District: 1

Council
District 1

OAKENWALD ST

MADISON AVE

EN
GL

EW
OO

D 
DR

TILDEN ST

CRAW
FORD ST

COLORADO BLVD
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BE
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 D
R

GREENBRIARLN

COMALST

PL
OW

MA
N A

VE

Council District: 1

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9
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10

«from Zang Boulevard to Oakenwald Street
Plowman Avenue

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 4 of 26PID: 5678



N/A Water Main
18" Wastewater Main
Council District: 2

Council
District 2

CREST
HAVEN RD
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IEW
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VD

LEMMON AVE

CULCOURT ST
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 RD

HOPKINS AVE

STIGALL ST

Council District: 2

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«Alley west of Taos Road 
from Lemmon Avenue north

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 5 of 26PID: 5983



12" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 2

Council
District 2

Council District 6
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 D
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Council District: 2

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9
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10

«Redfield Street
from Inwood Road to north of Lofland Street

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 6 of 26PID: 3857



8" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 2Council

District 2

Council
District 7

EAST G
RAND AVE

BANK ST

PHILIP
AVE

WARE ST

HASKELL AVE
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LE

Y S
T
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Council District: 2

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9
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10

«from Rowan Avenue to Caldwell Avenue
Ware Street

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 7 of 26PID: 5666



4" & 8" Water Main
8" & 10" Wastewater Main
Council District: 4

Council
District 4

EW
IN

G 
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E
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Council District: 4

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10«

Alley between Marsalis Avenue and Maryland Avenue 
from Edgemont Avenue to Georgia Avenue
Alley between Vermont Avenue and Korgan Street 
from Alley north of Vermont Avenue west
Iowa Avenue
from Alley east of Marsalis west
Home Owner's Extension
1773 Maryland Avenue

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 8 of 26PID: 5663, 6521



8" Water Main
8" & 10" Wastewater Main
Council District: 4

Council
District 4 ALMEDA DR

BELKNAP AVE

ILLINOIS AVE

OHIO AVE

MISSOURI AVE
ELMORE AVE

GARRISON ST

FOWLER ST

OZONA ST

CO
RI

NT
H

ST
RD

LORIS LN

ATOLL DR

CR
ES

T A
VE

KIEST BLVD

KELLOGG AVE

SUTTER ST

HARBOR RD

EASTER AVE

CAPE
COD DR

CRADDOCK
ST

HEMPHILL DR

SOUTHERLAND

AVE

BOWLING
GREEN AVE

DOWNING AVEMADRID ST

Council District: 4

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«from Fowler Street to Belknap Avenue
Almeda Drive

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 9 of 26PID: 5676



8" Water Main
12" Wastewater Main
Council District: 4

Council
District 4

MA
RY

LA
ND

 AV
E

MA
RS

AL
IS

 AV
E

CALYX CIR

MENTOR AVE

PENTAGON PKWY
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G
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AV
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Council District: 4

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9
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10

«from Calyx Circle to Five Mile Parkway east
Marsalis Avenue

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 10 of 26PID: 5984



8" Water Main
8" & 12" Wastewater Main
Council District: 4

Council
District 4

MO
RN

IN
G

DE
W

TR
L

BR
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KW
OO

D D
R

PENTAGON PKWY

FIVE MILE PKWY
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RN

I N
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Council District: 4

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«from Morning Frost Trail to Morning 
Dew Trail

Pentagon Parkway 

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 11 of 26PID: 5989



4", 6" & 8" Water Main 
8" Wastewater Main 
Council District: 5

Council
District 5

RI
VE

R W
AY

DR

TONAWANDADR
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RI
E C
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Council District: 5

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«from Riverway Drive west
Riverway Place

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 12 of 26PID: 4004



12" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 6

Council
District 3

Council
District 6 JU

ST
IN

 AV
E

BA
GL

EY
 S

T
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M 
AV

E

JEFFERSON BLVD

IR
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VE
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E
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LE
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O 
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DARWIN ST

Council District: 6

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«from Jefferson Boulevard to Spruce Street
Bagley Street

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 13 of 26PID: 5571



6" & 8" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 6

Council
District 6

Council
District 13

BROCKBANK DR

C OOGAN
DR

CAMELOT DR
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W
EL
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R

W
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 C
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PE
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AR
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 D
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HARRY HINES BLVD

LOCKMOOR LN
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PERTH
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L C
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L D
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 D
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M
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L C
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LE
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T D
R
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DARBYSHIRE DR

CATAMORE LN

WOODWIND LN

BOGATAPL
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BAY OAKS DR
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EL
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R
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LN

CO
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TE
SS

 D
R
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E
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R
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RK

LA
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 C
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Council District: 6

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«from Walnut Hill Lane north
Brockbank Drive

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 14 of 26PID: 5887



12" Water Main
12" Wastewater Main
Council District: 6

Council
District 6

JANE LN

MO
CK

IN
GB

IR
D 

LN

NOR W
OO D

RD
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CARPENTER SERV

PR
OFIT
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T D
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P S
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T
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ME
RC

AN
TIL

E R
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PU
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I S

T

DOUG DR

CHANCELLOR ROW

IRVING BLVD

DIPLOMACY ROW

DIVI
DEN

D DR
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RY

DR
SOVEREIGN ROW

MET
ROMED

IA PL

IRVINGSERV

DIRECTORS ROW

LU
CK

Y L
N

PREMIER ROW

EASY ST

LESTON AVE

AP
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CO
T S

T

BLACK GOLD DR AL
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R 
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A 
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L L
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D 
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Council District: 6

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«Cash Road
from Halifax Street to Irving Boulevard

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 15 of 26PID: 3053



8" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 7

Council
District 7

WH
ITE

OA
K 

DR

BLUFFCREEK DR

CAROLINA OAKS DR

CHATHAMSQ

SAND SPRINGS AVE

NOWETA AVE

MA
ST

ER
S 

DR

MO
SS

GL
EN

DR

BLACKJACK OAKS DR

JENNIE LEE LN

NANTUCKET VILLAGECT

SHELBURNE DR

SH
EL

BU
RN

EC
T

NANTUCKET VILLAGEDR

WHITINGHAM DR

CL
AY

TO
N

OA
KS

 D
R

EA
ST

ER
N 

OA
KS

 D
R

CASTLE BAY DR

SUMMITLN

BI
LO

XI 
DR

KO
ON

CE
 AV

E

LE
W

IS
TO

N
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E

RIDGEOAK ST

EA
RL

CO
VE

DR

OAK BRANCH LN

HILLHOUSE LN

GU
LF PALMS DR
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SE

O
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O
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C H
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H A
M

S Q
UA

RE
C T

CH
AT
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M SQUAREC T

Council District: 7

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«from Castle Bay Drive to Koonce Avenue
Gulf Palms Drive

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 16 of 26PID: 4142



12" Water Main
N/A Wastewater Main
Council District: 8

Council
District 8

TIO
GA

ST

ALTA
MESA DR WILD

HONEY DR

LEANING OAKS ST
CINNAMON

OAKS DR MCLARTY
DR

MOJAVE CT

PALO ALTO
DR

BLUE
QUAIL CT

WARM

MOON LN

COOLMORN DR

NANDINA DR

MOJAVE DR

BUCKSKIN DR

BRAHMA DR

CATTLE DRSHADOW CREEK DR

L B J SERV
L B J FWY

PLAZA BLVD

SPI KERUSH
CT

MORGAN DR

PORT BLVD

FREERANGE
DR

CEDAR RANCH

DR

CHAROLAIS
DRHAPPY TRAILS DR
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GERTRUDIS DR RIVERSIDE RD

DYNASTY DR
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L B J ACRD

CLEVELAND RD

Council District: 8

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«from west of Cedar Ranch Drive northeast
Interstate Highway 20 (LBJ Freeway)

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 17 of 26PID: 3025



N/A Water Main
4" Wastewater Main
Council District: 8

Council
District 8

RYLIE RD

KA
RE

N 
LN

ARLENE LN

DOWDY FERRY RD

Council District: 8

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«Rylie Road 
west of Dowdy Ferry Road

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 18 of 26PID: 5815



6", 8" & 12" Water Main 
20" Wastewater Main 
Council District: 9

Council
District 9

SH
ILO

H 
RD

MAYLEE BLVD

MA
TE

RH
OR

N 
DR

AN
DO

VE
R

DR

LIBBYLN

SAN MARCUS AVE

MO
TL

EY
DR

TAM O

SHANTER DR

KIAMESHA

WAY
SANDRA

LYNN DR

COTILLION DR

SHARONDALE LN

GUS THOMASSON RD

SA
NT

A 
GA

RZ
A 

DR

SANDALWOOD DR

BENBROOK DR

MAYHEW DR

SAN LUCAS AVE

MANDALAY DR

SAN PAULA AVE

SAN MEDINA AVE

RUTH ANN DR

DUNAWAY
DR

SAN VICENTE AVE

Council District: 9

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«from Materhorn Drive to Libby Lane
Gus Thomasson Road

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 19 of 26PID: 6009



N/A Water Main
5 Wastewater Manhole 
Improvements 
Council District: 9

Council
District 9

CARROUSEL
CIR

WILLIAMSON RD

BOBO

LINK DR

IRONGATE LN

LYRE LN

LA
WTH

ER
 DR

FRONTIER LN

MERRILEE LN

WILD
BRIAR DR

WILLIAMSON CIR

AL
EX

AN
DE

R DR

SOUTH RIDGE DR

CO
RN

EL
IA

LN

WEST BAY CIR
WENDY LN

Council District: 9

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«Williamson Road 
from Williamson Road to Lawther Drive

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 20 of 26PID: 5988



8" Water Main
12" Wastewater Main
Council District: 10

Council
District 10

Council
District 9

FE
RN

DA
LE

 R
D

BO
N 

AI
RE

 D
R

NORTHWESTPKWY NORTHWEST HWY

LA
KE

HI
GH

LA
ND

S
DR

SHOREVIEW RD

LO
CK

HA
VE

N 
DR

SOLTADR

LU
LL

WA
TE

R 
DR

WOODGROVE DR

CLASSEN DR

FE
NC

HU
RC

H
RD

EASTON RD

THURGOOD LN

VA
ND

YK
E

RD

LANSHIRE DR

LIPTONSHIRE DR

PLUM WOOD PKWY

LIVENSHIREDR

AL
DW

ICK

DR

LANARKSHIREDR

LAKERIDGE DR

BARONNE CIR

LOCKYERDR CA
RS

GA
TE

PL

NORTHWEST HWY ANNEX

LYNFORD DR

LAKEDALE DR

WOODRIDGEDR

LYDGATE DR

BA
LIN

TO
RE

PL

CLARY DR

LARCHWOOD DR

FA
NE

LL
AN

W
OO

D 
PL

BA
LL

IFE
AR

Y
PL

ALDWICKCIR

LINKWOOD DR

NORTHWESTSERV

SPIREHAVENLN

GUILDHALLDR

LEDA DR

LAKE HIGHLANDSCIR

SA
N

SO
UC

ID
R

LEASIDEDR

LEMANS DR

LONGMONT DR

ALDWICK

CIR

Council District: 10

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«from Loop 12 (Northwest Highway) north
Alley west of Lockhaven Drive

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 21 of 26PID: 5629



N/A Water Main
8" & 12" Wastewater Main
Council District: 10

Council
District 10

Council
District 9

AL
DW

IC
K 

DR

LO
CK

HA
VE

N 
DR

FE
RN

DA
LE

 R
D

LU
LL

WA
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«from alley north of Lanshire Drive 
to alley south of Lynford Drive

Alley west of Lockhaven Drive

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 22 of 26PID: 5808



8" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 13
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District 2

Council
District 13
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«from south of Boaz Street south
Greenway Boulevard

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1 

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 23 of 26PID: 5664
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8" Water Main
18" Wastewater Main
Council District: 13

Council
District 13
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«Rosser Road 
from Forest Lane to Deep Valley Drive

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1 

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 24 of 26PID: 5985



8" Water Main
N/A Wastewater Main
Council District: 14
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District 2

Council
District 14
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«from Randall Street to Wolf Street
Bookhout Street

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1 

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 25 of 26PID: 5677



6" & 8" Water Main
8" Wastewater Main
Council District: 14

Council
District 2

Council
District 14

HOLLAND

AVE

OA
K 

LA
WN

 AV
E

CE
NT

RA
L A

CR
D

CE
NT

RA
L S

ER
V

AB
BO

TT
 AV

E

NEWTON CT

WYCLIFF AVE

IRVING AVE

AVONDALE AVE

GILBERT AVE CE
NT

RA
L E

XP
Y

CO
LE

 AV
E

MC
KIN

NE
Y A

VE

TU
RT

LE
CREEK BLVD

BU
EN

A V
IST

A S
T

HASKELLAVE

TR
AV

IS 
ST

FITZHUGH AVE

ST
ON

EB
RIDG

E
DR

B OWSER

AVE

ST JOHNS
DR

ROCK CREEK
DR

CRAGMONTAVE

ARMSTRONGAVE

CAMBRICK ST

LAKESIDE DR
BLACKBURN ST

OLIVER ST

WYCLIFFEAVE

LEE ST

OVERHILL
DR

ELIZABETH ST

GLE
NWOOD

AV
E

TU RTLECREE KBND

SPRINGBROOK ST

OVERBROOK DR

ARROWHEAD
DR

NEWTONAVE

HERSCHELAVE
EDGEWATERST

CHRISTOPHER PL

PRESCOTTAVE

SY
LV

AN
DR

MI
RO

PL

TU
RT

LE
CR

EE
K 

DR

Council District: 14

8
3

6

5
7

4

2

13

1

12

14 9

11
10

«from Fitzhugh Avenue southwest
Stonebridge Drive

Dallas Water Utilities
Contract No. 19-263/264, Change Order No. 1 

Water and Wastewater Main Installations
at 26 Locations Segment 26 of 26PID: 3056




